First Name
Jeff
Kim
Katie
Jalen
Wayne
Tressa
Ken
Lauren
Shirley
Bridgette
Beth
Liam
Jacob
Tony
Morgan
Lynne
Rex
Robert
Danielle
Katie
Brenda

First Name
Mark
Kyle
Svitlana
Steve
Miles
Jason
Tricia
David
Asher
Julianne
Shannon
Joanna
Claudia
Ryan
Jessica
Adrienne
Cathy
Janice
Jami
Christopher
Carol
Sara
Angela

Last Name
Crisa
Patterson
Kipers
Johnson
Page
Aulenbach
Mitchell
Amrhein
Stephens
Hansen
Cooper
Sullivan
Page
Swebilies
Stewart
Swartz
Hoover
Throckmorton
Labrado
Cooper
Mitchell

Last Name
Titcomb
Aulenbach
Honchrova
Menzies
Davison
Kirkpatrick
Murphy
Berger
Hansen
Davison
Foxx Day
McCandlish

Guerrero Barrera

Garber
Anderson
Sines

Dahl

Kailos
Callahan-Brill
Long
Hansen-Vessa
Laviola-Ryan

Wakefield-Kubelle

o
)
S
Q.
)
=

M
M
F
M
M
M
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F

Race
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K+
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Race
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K

Finish Time

29:33:00
29:51:00
31:50:00
33:00:00
33:25:00
34:17:00
34:22:00
34:34:00
35:46:00
35:48:00
36:24:00
37:58:00
38:56:00
39:34.00
40:56:00
42:49:00
48:33:00

1.01:17

1:01:20

1:01:20

1:.02:44

Finish Time

33:57:00
35:23:00
35:57:00
36:07:00
36:23:00
38:09:00
38:39:00
40:29:00
41:31:00
41:46:00
41:54:00
41:55:00
42:48:00
42:57:00
44:11:00
44:49:00
44:49:00
46:00:00
46:15:00
46:31:00
51:11:00
54:23:00
54:47:00



Priscilla
Katie
Ravon
Martha
Rick
Ron
Lisa
Jim

Berstler
Collier
House
Gullo
Platt
Henn
Levine
Gullo

8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K

55:34:00
55:35:00
55:42:00
57:16:00
1:02:45
1:02:46
1:31:28
1:31:33



